a statement of the assessed value, according to the last preceding tax-roll, of the real estate in-
cluded within the probable area of assessment, the estimated cost of said work being three 
thousand eight hundred and fifty dollars. The said assessed value of the real estate included 
within the probable area of amassment is ninety-three thousand seven hundred and fifty dollars. 

93,750 00  

Yours respectfully, 
JAMES KANE, Commissioner of Sewers. 

the proposed work or improvement, and a statement of the assessed value, according to the last 
preceding tax-roll, of the real estate included within the probable area of assessment, the estimated